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Cognome e nome

BORTOT ELIA

PINTO ALESSANDRO
FINETTI EDOARDO
BORGATO CARLO
BARCELLONA BEATRICE
BARATTO GIANNI
ZANIN FEDERICO
MARTINUZZI MARCO
BEVILACQUA MICHELE
DRAGHI NICOLA

BUCCI FLAVIO
TOMMASI ELIA
RAMPAZZO STEFANO
LONGO GIULIO
PERETTO GIANLUCA
SCARSO ALESSANDRO
VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO
SCHIESARO MIRCO
MATTIAZZO ALESSANDRA
CRACCO SARA
TECCHIO LUCA
VACCARI MONICA
MERLO DEBORAH
TONIN BRUNO
MATTERAZZO ERICA
FAVARETTO ALESSIO
MOGNATO CHRISTIAN
MENIS ALESSANDRO
FADELLI GIOVANNI
GALLINA MATTEO
VOLINI ELISA
MONDARDO ELENA
GAMBILLARA MICHELE
ORLANDO DAVIDE
PORCARI STEFANO
MARCATO MARTA
MICAGLIO FRANCESCA
CANELLO ALBERTO
GEROMEL GIULIANO
MARINO MASSIMO
BUSSINELLO ELENA
BATTISTI CRISTINA
MALVONE VITTORIA
IABICHELLA MICHELE
MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO
CASSIN FABIO MARINO
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Risultati completi

50 Farfalla - Maschi e Femmine

MONASTIER , Domenica 20/06/2021 ore 13:06
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Anno

1995
1968
1991
1968
1992
1980
1994
1980
1993
1989
1966
1995
1985
1974
1990
1993
1978
1982
1980
1979
1986
1962
1985
1985
1973
1996
1975
1973
1985
1987
1990
1972
1964
1986
1969
1987
1994
1979
1976
1966
1976
1970
1971
1971
1990
1986

Naz

ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Societa

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
PADOVANUOTO

LEOSPORT

RIVIERA NUOTO
MONTENUOTO

AMATORI NUOTO
RONCADENUOTO
ACQUAVIVA 2001
AQUAREA VICENZA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
OLYMPIAPALERMO A.S.D.
SWIM PROJECT
ACQUAVIVA 2001
NORD/EST H20
MONTENUOTO

AMATORI NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
ROVIGONUOTO
ACQUAVIVA 2001

ASD ARCA NUOTO
AQUAREA VICENZA
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
MONTENUOTO

2001 PADOVA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
MONTENUOTO

ACQUAVIVA 2001
LEOSPORT

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NORD/EST H20
JESOLONUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO
MONTENUOTO
RONCADENUOTO

2001 PADOVA

CSs

ACQUAVIVA 2001
RONCADENUOTO

U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA
SWIM PROJECT

CSSs

Foglion. 1
18/07/2021

FINALE

00:27.40
00:28.99
00:29.53
00:30.08
00:30.55
00:30.82
00:30.89
00:31.01
00:31.30
00:31.43
00:31.62
00:31.80
00:31.90
00:32.23
00:32.52
00:32.57
00:32.81
00:33.32
00:33.37
00:33.56
00:33.58
00:33.60
00:34.09
00:34.11
00:34.14
00:34.22
00:34.45
00:34.67
00:34.76
00:35.05
00:36.52
00:37.16
00:37.20
00:37.36
00:37.55
00:37.87
00:38.38
00:39.74
00:42.01
00:42.14
00:45.46
00:48.52
00:54.90

ASS

ASS

ASS

Serie

Punti

884.67
917.56
830.00
884.31
899.51
827.06
784.72
821.99
774.44
779.83
865.28
762.26
783.39
801.43
753.69
744.24
776.90
750.00
869.04
864.12
744.19
938.39
833.97
732.63
859.11
708.36
749.78
745.02
718.93
699.29
766.70
789.29
735.48
668.90
708.39
739.37
716.00
641.42
614.85
649.26
645.18
623.66
551.18

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

